
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Drywall Construction (UK) Limited 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05971765 

We, 
Andrew White Susan Maund 

44-46 Old Steine 44-46 Old Steine 
Brighton BN1 1NH Brighton BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 5 April 
2011 

A Mewd 
Signed cs 
Andrew White Susan Maund 

Dated 5 April 2011 
White Maund LLP 
44-46 Old Steine Brighton, East Sussex BN1 1NH 

Ref AW/TD/AW/DRYWAL 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

ti 
13/04/2014 
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. Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Drywall Construction (UK) Limited 

on the 5th day of April 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| Andrew Wilson 

of 1 Cedar Way, Henfield, West Sussex, BN5 9RZ 

Believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs as at 05 April 2011 are true 
and are a complete statement As to the affairs of the above named company 

Signature(s) a Date §/4/1 

Date 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Goodwill 93,220 0 
Trade debtors 220,736 154,962 

313,956 154,962 
Less amount due to Bibby Financial Service (88,002) (88,002) 

225,954 66,961 
Less amount due to Natwest (15,000) (15,000) 

Surplus 210,954 51,961 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Work tn Progress 67,000 Uncertain 
Plant and Machinery 738 74 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 2,065 207 
Motor Vehicles 13,941 1,394 

Cash at Bank 500 500 

Available to preferential creditors 295,198 54,136 

Signature Date S/ 4/ ) 



Ai - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims 

Employees 
Trade Creditors and subcontractors 
Directors Loans 
Employees Loans 
HMRC 

Estimated Deficiency Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

54,136 

(5,719) 
(4,215) 

(9,934) 
44,202 

(15,057) 
(188,697) 
(155,045) 
(56,000) 

(107,649) 
(522,448) 
(478,246) 

(2) 
(2) 

(478,248) 

Signature. Date S / / uy 
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